



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NOS. 594/2021, 617/2021, 1358/2021, 619/2022, 1673/2022,
371/2024, 940/2024, 1270/2024, 108/2025.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM: NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI AND
PRAVIN S. PATIL, JJ.

DATED : 05/03/2025

Common Order.

2. Heard.
3. Office objections to be removed within a period of four weeks, in case of failure to remove office objections, application shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)

(NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.)